
District Certification
Tues, April 22, 2025

First Round
Tues - 2/11/2025 Tues - 2/18/2025 Fri - 2/21/2025 Tues - 2/25/2025 Tue - 3/4/2025
Tomball @ Klein Collins Magnolia @ Tomball Mem Mag West @ Tomball Klein Cain @ Magnolia Klein @ Mag West
Klein Oak @ Magnolia Klein Collins @ Mag West Tomball Mem @ Klein Cain Tomball @ Klein Magnolia @ Klein Forest
Mag West @ Klein Forest Klein Cain  @ Klein Oak Klein @ Klein Collins Klein Forest @ Tomball Mem Klein Oak @ Tomball
Klein @ Klein Cain Klein Forest @ Klein Klein Oak @ Klein Forest Klein Collins @ Klein Oak Tomball Mem @ Klein Collins
BYE - Tomball Memorial BYE-Tomball BYE - Magnolia BYE - Mag West BYE - Klein Cain

Fri - 3/7/2025 Sat - 3/8/2025 Tue - 3/11/2025 Fri - 3/14/2025 Tomball/Magnolia SB - 3/10-3/14
Klein Forest @ Klein Cain Klein Oak @ Klein Klein Collins @ Klein Forest Tomball Mem @ Klein Oak Klein SB - 3/17-3/21
Mag West @ Klein Oak Klein Cain @ Klein Collins Klein @ Tomball Mem Klein Forest @ Tomball
Klein Collins @ Magnolia Tomball Mem @ Mag West Tomball @ Klein Cain Magnolia @ Klein
Tomball @ Tomball Mem Magnolia @ Tomball Mag West @ Magnolia Klein Cain @ Mag West
BYE - Klein BYE - Klein Forest BYE - Klein Oak BYE - Klein Collins

Second Round
Tue - 3/18/2025 Fri - 3/21/2025 Tue - 3/25/2025 Fri - 3/28/2025
Klein Collins @ Tomball Tomball Mem @ Magnolia Tomball @ Mag West Magnolia @ Klein Cain
Magnolia @ Klein Oak Mag West @ Klein Collins Klein Cain @ Tomball Mem Klein @ Tomball
Klein Forest @ Mag West Klein Oak @ Klein Cain Klein Collins @ Klein Tomball Mem @ Klein Forest
Klein Cain @ Klein Klein @ Klein Forest Klein Forest @ Klein Oak Klein Oak @ Klein Collins
BYE - Tomball Memorial BYE-Tomball BYE - Magnolia BYE - Mag West

Tue - 4/1/2025 Fri- 4/4/2025 Tue - 4/8/2025 Fri - 4/11/2025
Mag West @ Klein Klein Cain @ Klein Forest Klein @ Klein Oak Klein Forest @ Klein Collins
Klein Forest @ Magnolia Klein Oak @ Mag West Klein Collins @ Klein Cain Tomball Mem @ Klein
Tomabll @ Klein Oak Magnolia @ Klein Collins Mag West @ Tomball Mem Klein Cain @ Tomball
Klein Collins @ Tomball MeTomabll Mem @ Tomball Tomball @ Magnolia Magnolia @ Mag West
BYE - Klein Cain BYE - Klein BYE - Klein Forest BYE - Klein Oak

Tue - 4/15/2025
Klein Oak @ Tomball Mem
Tomball @ Klein Forest
Klein @ Magnolia
Mag West @ Klein Cain
BYE - Klein Collins
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